
Classifica Promesse di Romagna - Russi - 3 Aprile 2016
  

                                  Categoria A (2001-2002)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Hali Anas Icel 32
Brunelli Simone Cervese 29
Grillini Andrea Castenaso 27
Tozzola Michele Atletica Ravenna 26
Landi Lorenzo Icel 25
Gimelli Filippo Atletica Mameli 24
Raffoni Sebastian Ponte Nuovo 23

Ragazzini Alice Lamone 32
Zat Luana G.P. Livenza 29
Morganti Benedetta Cotignola 27
Camanzi Anna Lamone 26
Calamelli Letizia Coop.Ceramica Imola 25

                                  Categoria B (2003- 2005)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Fantini Filippo Atletica Ravenna 32
Broccoli Mattia Atletica Ravenna 29
Faccani Federico Icel 27
Errami Bilai Castenaso 26
Pieralisi Luca Atletica Ravenna 25
Camanzi Alessandro Lamone 24
Nalon Simone Atletica Imola 23
Salomoni Alberto Atletica Imola 22
Miserocchi Riccardo Paradiso 21
Pop Matei Paradiso 20
Potenza Tommaso Atletica Imola 19
Landi Gian Marco Atletica Imola 18
Selleghini Nicolò Alfonsine 17
Pop Edward Paradiso 16
Bernardi Marco San Patrizio 15
Venieri Davide Lughesina 14
Baffè Mattia Alfonsine 13
Ragazzini Stefano Lama 12
Foschini Lorenzo Lamone 11
Filadi Zaccaria Lama 10
Scarpato Ivan Atletica Imola 9
Lollini Matteo Libero 8
Pirazzini Francesco Locomotiva 7
Moscardi Alessandro Alfonsine 6
Leschi Andrea Paradiso 5

Solaroli Eleonora Atletica Imola 32
Morini Sara Atletica Imola 29
Alvisi Alice Dinamo Faenza 27
Bartolomei Giulia La Lumega 26
Brunelli Sara Cervese 25
Veshi Sophie Atletica Imola 24
Resta Anna Atletica Imola 23
Conti Giulia Te' Bota 22
Plazzi Serena Atletica Imola 21
Bernabei Caterina Atletica Imola 20
Pasotti Irene Atletica Imola 19
Ferri Linda Alfonsine 18
Morganti Anna Cotignola 17
Pintini Giorgia Lama 16
Fenati Sofia Paradiso 15
Ancona Francesca Paradiso 14
Campoli Nicole Alfonsine 13
Belhanafi Jasmine Paradiso 12
Saido Osman Paradiso 11
Novika Dova Libero 10

                                  Categoria C (2006- 2008)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Pasotti Lorenzo Atletica Imola 32
Birini Christian Atletica Imola 29
Valentini Massimo Castenaso 27
Isopo Daniele Casadei 26
Ronconi Luca Atletica Ravenna 25
Liverani Marco Avis Forli 24
Arcangeli Vittorio Atletica Imola 23
Orioli Pietro Atletica San Marco 22
Wang Mario Paradiso 21
Crociani Tommaso Atletica Cervia 20
Iodice Franscesco Atletica Senigallia 19
Bartolomei Ivan La Lumega 18
Ancarani Andrea Baccarini 17
Bartolini Tommaso Atletica Imola 16
Mohammed Diae Ghaouti Lama 15
Cammarota Alessandro Atletica Imola 14
Hicham Hajidij Libero 13
Foschini Daniele Lamone 12
Bonzi Alberto Atletica Imola 11
Mazzini Gabriele Atletica Imola 10
Modanesi Giacomo Atletica Ravenna 9
Pagani Matteo Atletica Imola 8
Soldano Gabriele Atletica Imola 7
Ragazzini Loris Lama 6
Martignani Davide San Patrizio 5
Venieri Filippo Atletica Imola 4
Venturini Michele Lamone 3
Xiang Wang Paradiso 2
Venturini Giacomo Lama 1
Landi Alessandro Altetica Imola 1
Sangiorgi Lorenzo Paradiso 1
Bertozzi Nicola Paradiso 1
Neri Lorenzo Atletica Imola 1
Piancastelli Leonardo Atletica Imola 1
Facchini Diego Paradiso 1
De Giglio Lorenzo Libero 1
Arbib Ahcmed Lama 1
Gasparri Ettore Avis Castel Bolognese 1
Collina Alessandro Lama 1
Chbraduki Chaouki Lama 1
Sultanovic Elvin Paradiso 1
Biccheddu Marco Paradiso 1
Alpini Luca Lama 1
Turrini Filippo Paradiso 1



Zagni Marianna Molinella 32
Iorio Sofia Atletica Cervia 29
Notarpietro Sara Atletica Cervia 27
Babini Anna Mameli 26
Pieralisi Martina Atletica Ravenna 25
Cilini Asja Atletica Imola 24
Missiroli Gloria Atletica Cervia 23
Martelli Giada Massa Lombarda 22
Gentile Erica Atletica Cervia 21
Balzani Chiara Atletica Cervia 20
Bacchilega Alice Atletica Imola 19
Monteruccioli Lina Cotignola 18
Galassi Greta Atletica Imola 17
Venturi Matilde Libero 16
Cervellati Emma Atletica Imola 15
Setti Caterina Atletica Ravenna 14
Triossi Matilde Alfonsine 13
Selleghini Sveva Alfonsine 12
Berti Vera Alfonsine 11
Ranocchia Giorgia Lamone 10
Albertini Anna Cotignola 9
Melandri Viola Cotignola 8
Guerrini Veronica Ponte Nuovo 7
Melandri Lisa Cotignola 6
Balducci Viola Locomotiva 5
Bedeschi Greta Libero 4
Bruno Ludovica Pro Patria 3
Finotelli Ilaria Mameli 2
Della Bona Linda Atletica Massa C. 1
Astara Letizia Lughesina 1
De Carlo Vita Paradiso 1
Allegri Tea Lama 1
Fenati Alessia Paradiso 1
Grossi Camilla Lamone 1
Kolakowska Tatiana Paradiso 1
Giannoni Francesca Avis Castel Bolognes 1
Balelli Benedetta Lama 1
Porcellini Valentina Lama 1
Verdesca Laura Paradiso 1
Osma Sabri Paradiso 1
Landi Ambra Lamone 1

                                  Categoria D (2009- 2012)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Cremonini Marco Giocathlon 32
Mangiardi Enrico Lama 29
Bassi Riccardo Paradiso 27
Frascari Davide Virtus Imola 26
Carnevali Mattia Lamone 25
Birini Pietro Atletica Imola 24
Agostini Filippo Mameli 23
Venturi Sebastiano Andrea Costa 22
Collina Riccardo Lama 21
Draghetti Giacomo Lama 20
Doria Lorenzo Ponte Nuovo 19
Sangiorgi Edoardo Paradiso 18
Bacchilega Federico Atletica Imola 17
Vetere Francesco Libero 16
Miserocchi Gabriele Paradiso 15
Baffè Andrea Alfonsine 14
Pondini Riccardo Libero 13
Vallicella Emil Libero 12
Filadi Adam Farini 11
Gardi Giacomo Coop Ceramica Imola 10
Mistrianu Mario Andrej Lamone 9
Bartolini Martino Locomotiva 8
Grossi Luca Lamone 7
Valentini Michele Scuola Materna Godo 6
Cremonini Paolo Giocathlon 5
Moroni Gioele Libero 4
Fabbri Lorenzo Libero 3
Tabanelli Giacomo Farini 2
Crestani Antobio Libero 1
Linari Leonardo Tosco Romagnola 1
Frascari Daniele 100 Km 1
Canali Nicola Avis Forli 1

Di Blasio Alice Avis Forlì 32
Novika Dorra Libero 29
Berti Lara Alfonsine 27
Donati Delia Farini 26
Cattani Giada Mameli 25
Serasini Emma Lamone 24
Cappanna Sofia Avis Forlì 23
Chbraouki Doha Scuola Materna Russi 22
Novika Dema Libero 21
Balducci Elena Locomotiva 20
Rotondi Sofia Lamone 19
Guerrini Beatrice Ponte Nuovo 18
Doria Noemi Ponte Nuovo 17
Pasini Angelica San Pancrazio 16
Donati Gaia Casadei 15
Camporesi Chiara Avis Forlì 14
Camporesi Sofia Avis Forlì 13
Ghadufhi Yasmin Lama 12
Tamburini Letizia Lughesina 11
Ravaioli Angelica Farini 10
Romagnolo Vittoria Farini 9
Malipensa Morera Lisa Avis Forlì 8

                                  Categoria Allievi (1999-2000) 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Gaddoni Riccardo Atletica Imola 32
Vanzetto Michele Atletica Imola 29
Faccani Emanuele Libero 27
Mantovani Mattia Corradini 26
Alberoni Francesco San Patrizio 25

                                  Categoria Allieve (1999-2000)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Bellini Elena Golden Club Rimini 32
Nannini Valeria Icel Lugo 29
Merendi Martina Dinamo Faenza 27
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Categoria A (2001- 2002) - MASCHILE
Brunelli Simone 2001 Cervese 1' 32 2' 29 2' 29 9 90 99

Tozzola Michele 2002 Atletca Ravenna 2' 29 3' 27 4' 26 9 82 91

Raffoni Sebastan 2001 Ponte Nuovo 4' 26 7' 23 7' 23 9 72 81

Hali Anas 2001 Icel 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70

Gimelli Filippo 2002 Atletca Ravenna 3' 27 6' 24 6 51 57

Landi Lorenzo -- Icel 4' 26 5' 25 6 51 57

Grillini Andrea Castenaso 3' 27 3 27 30

Babini Matteo 2002 Cervese 5' 25 3 25 28

Valli Eric -- Icel 6' 24 3 24 27

Resta Andrea 2002 Atletca Imola 8' 22 3 22 25

Mont Denny -- Atletca Cervia 9' 21 3 21 24
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Categoria A (2001- 2002) - FEMMINILE
Ragazzini Alice 2001 Lamone 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 9 96 105

Morgant Benedetta 2002 Cotgnola 3' 27 4' 26 3' 27 9 80 89

Camanzi Anna 2002 Lamone 4' 26 3' 27 4' 26 9 79 88

Calamelli Letzia 2001 Coop Ceramica Imola 5' 25 5' 25 6 50 56

Graziani Bianca -- Icel 2' 29 3 29 32

Baroncelli Chiara 2002 Casadei 2' 29 3 29 32

Zat Luana G.P.Livenza 2' 29 3 29 32

Arcangeli Anna 2002 Libero 5' 25 3 25 28
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Categoria B (2003 - 2005) - MASCHILE
Fantni Filippo 2004 Atletca Ravenna 2' 29 1' 32 1' 32 9 93 102

Pieralisi Luca 2005 Atletca Ravenna 1' 32 2' 29 5' 25 9 86 95

Broccoli Mattia 2003 Atletca Ravenna 6' 24 5' 25 2' 29 9 78 87

Camanzi Alessandro 2005 Lamone 7' 23 4' 26 6' 24 9 73 82

Salamoni Alberto -- Atletca Imola 10' 20 7' 23 8' 22 9 65 74

Venieri Davide 2005 Lughesina 11' 19 12' 18 16' 14 9 51 60

Faccani Federico -- Icel Lugo 3' 27 3' 27 6 54 60

Bernardi Marco 2005 San Patrizio 12' 18 15' 15 15' 15 9 48 57

Baffè Mattia 2005 Alfonsine 13' 17 14' 16 17' 13 9 46 55

Nalon Simone 2005 Atletca Imola 8' 22 7' 23 6 45 51

Selleghini Nicolò 2003 Alfonsine 9' 21 13' 17 6 38 44

Landi Gianmarco 2004 Atletca Imola 10' 20 12' 18 6 38 44

Pirazzini Francesco 2004 Locomotva 17' 13 21' 9 23' 7 9 29 38

Foschini Lorenzo 2003 Lamone 11' 19 19' 11 6 30 36

Graziani Alberto -- Icel Lugo 3' 27 3 27 30

Passari Edoardo -- Atletca Ravenna 4' 26 3 26 29

Errami Bilai Castenaso 4' 26 3 26 29

Giorgi Nicola 2003 Atletca Cervia 5' 25 3 25 28

Pasi Cesare 2005 Avis Fusignano 19' 11 20' 10 6 21 27

Bussi Diego -- Dinamo Igea Marina 6' 24 3 24 27

Lollini Matteo 2005 Libero 18' 12 22' 8 6 20 26

Emanuelli Raoul 2005 Cervese 8' 22 3 22 25

Moscardi Alessandro 2004 Alfonsine 18' 12 24' 6 6 18 24

Rossini Matteo 2003 Libero 9' 21 3 21 24

Miserocchi Riccardo Paradiso 9' 21 3 21 24

Pop Matei Paradiso 10' 20 3 20 23

Potenza Tommaso Atletca Imola 11' 19 3 19 22

Savioni Enrico 2003 Alfonsine 13' 17 3 17 20

Mont Libor -- Atletca Cervia 14' 16 3 16 19

Pop Edward Paradiso 14' 16 3 16 19

Mont Martn -- Atletca Cervia 15' 15 3 15 18

Lollini Samuele 2003 Libero 16' 14 3 14 17

Salomoni Alesssandro -- Atletca Imola 16' 14 3 14 17

Folli Pietro -- Atletca Imola 17' 13 3 13 16

Ragazzini Stefano Lama 18' 12 3 12 15

Zampetti Diego -- Drago 19' 11 3 11 14

Filadi Zaccaria Lama 20' 10 3 10 13

Scarpato Ivan Atletca Imola 21' 9 3 9 12
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Leschi Andrea Paradiso 25' 5 3 5 8
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Categoria B (2003 - 2005) - FEMMINILE
Alvisi Alice 2004 Dinamo Faenza 2' 29 2' 29 3' 27 9 85 94

Brunelli Sara 2004 Cervese 5' 25 4' 26 5' 25 9 76 85

Resta Anna 2004 Atletca Imola 7' 23 6' 24 7' 23 9 70 79

Veshi Sophie 2005 Atletca Imola 8' 22 7' 23 6' 24 9 69 78

Bernabei Caterina -- Atletca Cervia 9' 21 8' 22 10' 20 9 63 72

Cont Giulia 2005 Te' Bota Team 10' 20 10' 20 8' 22 9 62 71

Ballerini Marta 2003 Running Comacchio 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70

Morgant Anna 2003 Cotgnola 13' 17 14' 16 13' 17 9 50 59

Fiorini Sofa 2004 Atletca Casentno Poppi 4' 26 3' 27 6 53 59

Setti Cecilia -- Atletca Ravenna 6' 24 5' 25 6 49 55

Ferri Linda 2003 Alfonsine 9' 21 12' 18 6 39 45

Pasotti Irene 2004 Atletca Imola 11' 19 11' 19 6 38 44

Nobili Lucia 2005 Atletca 75 14' 16 16' 14 6 30 36

Solaroli Eleonora Atletca Imola 1' 32 3 32 35

Campoli Nicole 2005 Alfonsine 15' 15 17' 13 6 28 34

Morini Sara Atletca Imola 2' 29 3 29 32

Ruggero Francesca 2003 Edera Forli 3' 27 3 27 30

Bartolomei Giulia La lUmega 4' 26 3 26 29

Plazzi Serena Atletca Imola 9' 21 3 21 24

Stellato Sara 2004 Atletca Cervia 11' 19 3 19 22

Golinelli Lucia -- Vittoria Sant'Agata 12' 18 3 18 21

Gubert Giulia 2005 Casadei 12' 18 3 18 21

Arcangeli Rita 2004 Libero 13' 17 3 17 20

Pintni Giorgia Lama 14' 16 3 16 19

Fenat Sofa Paradiso 15' 15 3 15 18

Ancona Francesca Paradiso 16' 14 3 14 17

Medoro Giada 2005 Marecchiese 17' 13 3 13 16

Belhanaf Jasmine Paradiso 18' 12 3 12 15

Saido Osman Paradiso 19' 11 3 11 14

Novika Dova 20' 10 3 10 13
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Categoria C (2006 - 2008) - MASCHILE
Pasotti Lorenzo 2006 Atletca Imola 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 9 96 105

Liverani Marco -- Avis Forli 4' 26 6' 24 6' 24 9 74 83

Ronconi Luca -- Atletca Imola 2' 29 5' 25 6 54 60

Medoro Samuele 2007 Marecchiese 3' 27 5' 25 6 52 58

Belletti Edoardo 2008 Lamone 2' 29 8' 22 6 51 57

Orioli Pietro 2006 Atletca San Marco 3' 27 8' 22 6 49 55

Longo Mattia -- Avis Forli 6' 24 9' 21 6 45 51

Crociani Tommaso -- Atletca Cervia 7' 23 10' 20 6 43 49

Arcangeli Vittorio 2006 Atletca Imola 10' 20 7' 23 6 43 49

Martgnani Davide 2007 San Patrizio 9' 21 25' 5 25' 5 9 31 40

Ciani Mathias -- Libero 8' 22 18' 12 6 34 40

Foschini Daniele 2006 Lamone 11' 19 18' 12 6 31 37

Grossi Marco 2007 Atletca Cervia 11' 19 20' 10 6 29 35

Birini Christan Atletca Imola 2' 29 3 29 32

Valentni Massimo Castenaso 3' 27 3 27 30

Isopo Daniele Casadei 4' 26 3 26 29

Bigoni Francesco -- Atletca Delta 4' 26 3 26 29

Modanesi Giacomo 2008 Atletca Ravenna 17' 13 21' 9 6 22 28

Galli Riccardo -- Atletca Ravenna 5' 25 3 25 28

Matteucci Enrico -- Lamone 7' 23 3 23 26

Liverani Matteo 2006 Cotgnola 12' 18 30' 1 6 19 25

Pasi Enrico 2007 Avis Fusignano 13' 17 29' 1 6 18 24

Wang Mario Paradiso 9' 21 3 21 24

Bernardi Lorenzo -- Atletca Cervia 10' 20 3 20 23

Iodice Francesco Atletca Senigallia 11' 19 3 19 22

Bartolomei Ivan La lUmega 12' 18 3 18 21

Giannini Nicola -- Libero 12' 18 3 18 21

Ancarani Andrea Baccarini 13' 17 3 17 20

Cavalli Manuel -- Avis Castel San Pietro 13' 17 3 17 20

Bartolini Tommaso Atletca Imola 14' 16 3 16 19

Costa Diego 2006 Cotgnola 14' 16 3 16 19

Venturini Giacomo -- Lamone 19' 11 29' 1 6 12 18

Mohammed Diae Ghaout Lama 15' 15 3 15 18

Bussi Tommaso -- Dinamo Igea Marina 15' 15 3 15 18

Cammarota Alessandro Atletca Imola 16' 14 3 14 17

Galassi Elia -- Cervese 16' 14 3 14 17

Venturini Michele -- Lamone 23' 7 27' 3 6 10 16

Hicham Hajidij Libero 17' 13 3 13 16
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Gasparri Ettore -- Avis Castel Bolognese 22' 8 38' 1 6 9 15

Bonzi Alberto Atletca Imola 19' 11 3 11 14

Mazzini Gabriele Atletca Imola 20' 10 3 10 13

Baioni Leonardo -- Cotgnola 21' 9 3 9 12

Landi Alessandro -- Atletca Imola 26' 4 30' 1 6 5 11

Pagani Matteo Atletca Imola 22' 8 3 8 11

Soldano Gabriele Atletca Imola 23' 7 3 7 10

Ragazzini Loris Lama 24' 6 3 6 9

Arcangeli Luca -- Libero 24' 6 3 6 9

Venieri Filippo Atletca Imola 26' 4 3 4 7

Zampetti Alessandro -- Drago 27' 3 3 3 6

Xiang Wang Paradiso 28' 2 3 2 5

Ragazzini Mattia -- Avis Forli 28' 2 3 2 5

Sangiorgi Lorenzo Paradiso 31' 1 3 1 4

Bertozzi Nicola Paradiso 32' 1 3 1 4

Neri Lorenzo Atletca Imola 33' 1 3 1 4

Piancastelli Leonardo Atletca Imola 34' 1 3 1 4

Facchini Diego Paradiso 35' 1 3 1 4

De Giglio Lorenzo Libero 36' 1 3 1 4

Arbib Ahcmed Lama 37' 1 3 1 4

Collina Alessandro Lama 39' 1 3 1 4

Chbraouki Chaouki Lama 40' 1 3 1 4

Sultanovic Elvin Paradiso 41' 1 3 1 4

Biccheddu Marco Paradiso 42' 1 3 1 4

Alpini Luca Lama 43' 1 3 1 4

Turrini Filippo Paradiso 44' 1 3 1 4
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Categoria C (2006 - 2008) - FEMMINILE
Notarpietro Sara -- Atletca Cervia 2' 29 2' 29 3' 27 9 85 94

Babini Anna 2006 Mameli 3' 27 1' 32 4' 26 9 85 94

Martelli Giada 2007 Massa Lombarda 5' 25 4' 26 8' 22 9 73 82

Balzani Chiara 2008 Atletca Cervia 6' 24 7' 23 10' 20 9 67 76

Monteruccioli Lina 2007 Cotgnola 9' 21 11' 19 12' 18 9 58 67

Iorio Sofa 2006 Atletca Cervia 1' 32 2' 29 6 61 67

Bert Vera 2008 Alfonsine 8' 22 12' 18 19' 11 9 51 60

Setti Caterina -- Atletca Ravenna 11' 19 14' 16 16' 14 9 49 58

Pieralisi Martna 2007 Atletca Ravenna 3' 27 5' 25 6 52 58

Gentle Erica -- Atletca Cervia 6' 24 9' 21 6 45 51

Bacchilega Alice -- Atletca Imola 5' 25 11' 19 6 44 50

Albertni Anna 2006 Cotgnola 14' 16 15' 15 21' 9 9 40 49

Salvatore Alice -- Arcus Rimini 7' 23 10' 20 6 43 49

Guerrini Veronica 2006 Ponte Nuovo 12' 18 16' 14 23' 7 9 39 48

Nobili Francesca 2007 Atletca 75 10' 20 13' 17 6 37 43

Selleghini Sveva 2007 Alfonsine 21' 9 19' 11 18' 12 9 32 41

Triossi Matlde 2006 Alfonsine 9' 21 17' 13 6 34 40

Finotelli Ilaria 2006 Mameli 16' 14 20' 10 28' 2 9 26 35

Righi Cecilia 2006 Avis Forli 13' 17 18' 12 6 29 35

Zagni Marianna Molinella 1' 32 3 32 35

Fidelibus Franca 2007 Marecchiese 15' 15 17' 13 6 28 34

Astara Letzia -- Icel Lugo 19' 11 22' 8 30' 1 9 20 29

Barbiani Caterina 2006 Miramare Runner 4' 26 3 26 29

Cilini Asja Atletca Imola 6' 24 3 24 27

Missiroli Gloria Atletca Cervia 7' 23 3 23 26

Beccari Anna -- Lamone 8' 22 3 22 25

Balducci Viola 2007 Locomotva 17' 13 25' 5 6 18 24

Melandri Viola 2006 Cotgnola 21' 9 22' 8 6 17 23

Arcangeli Chiara 2008 Libero 18' 12 27' 3 6 15 21

Galassi Greta Atletca Imola 13' 17 3 17 20

Melandri Lisa 2006 Cotgnola 23' 7 24' 6 6 13 19

Venturi Matlde Libero 14' 16 3 16 19

Cervellat Emma Atletca Imola 15' 15 3 15 18

Ranocchia Giorgia Lamone 20' 10 3 10 13

Montanari Maia 2007 Atletca Cervia 20' 10 3 10 13

Giannoni Francesca -- Avis Castel Bolognese 28' 2 36' 1 6 3 9

Cicognani Martna -- Avis Forli 24' 6 3 6 9

Orioli Margherita 2008 Endas Cesena 25' 5 3 5 8
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Bedeschi Greta Libero 26' 4 3 4 7

Nicoli Matlde 2008 Libero 26' 4 3 4 7

Bruno Ludovica Pro Patria 27' 3 3 3 6

Della Bona Linda Atletca Massa C 29' 1 3 1 4

De Carlo Vita Paradiso 31' 1 3 1 4

Allegri Tea Lama 32' 1 3 1 4

Fenat Alessia Paradiso 33' 1 3 1 4

Grossi Camilla Lamone 34' 1 3 1 4

Kolakowska Tatana Paradiso 35' 1 3 1 4

Balelli Benedetta Lama 37' 1 3 1 4

Porcellini Valentna Lama 38' 1 3 1 4

Verdesca Laura Paradiso 39' 1 3 1 4

Osma Sabri Paradiso 40' 1 3 1 4

Landi Ambra Lamone 41' 1 3 1 4

Donatni Chiara 2008 Atletca Imola 29' 1 3 1 4
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Categoria D (2009 - 2012) - MASCHILE
Cremonini Marco 2009 Giocathlon 1' 32 2' 29 1' 32 9 93 102

Carnevali Mattia -- Lamone 4' 26 3' 27 5' 25 9 78 87

Agostini Filippo 2009 Mameli 5' 25 4' 26 7' 23 9 74 83

Baffè Andrea 2009 Alfonsine 6' 24 5' 25 16' 14 9 63 72

Longo Giacomo 2009 Avis Forli 3' 27 1' 32 6 59 65

Pondini Riccardo -- Libero 8' 22 15' 15 17' 13 9 50 59

Doria Lorenzo -- Ponte Nuovo 6' 24 11' 19 6 43 49

Savioni Rayan -- Libero 7' 23 12' 18 6 41 47

Bacchilega Federico -- Atletica Imola 9' 21 13' 17 6 38 44

Cremonini Paolo -- Giocathlon 10' 20 22' 8 25' 5 9 33 42

Salvatore Francesco -- Arcus Rimini 9' 21 19' 11 6 32 38

Mangiardi Enrico Lama 2' 29 3 29 32

Galli Manuele -- Libero 2' 29 3 29 32

Bassi Riccardo Paradiso 3' 27 3 27 30

Frascari Davide Virtus Imola 4' 26 3 26 29

Birini Pietro Atletica Imola 6' 24 3 24 27

Guerrini Simone -- Mameli 7' 23 3 23 26

Venturi Sebastiano Andrea Costa 8' 22 3 22 25

Astara Nicolò -- Libero 8' 22 3 22 25

Collina Riccardo Lama 9' 21 3 21 24

Draghetti Giacomo Lama 10' 20 3 20 23

Guerrini Matteo -- Mameli 10' 20 3 20 23

Valentini Michele -- Lamone 20' 10 24' 6 6 16 22

Babini Andrea 2010 Cervese 11' 19 3 19 22

Gambetti Luca -- Libero 11' 19 3 19 22

Sangiorgi Edoardo Paradiso 12' 18 3 18 21

Marinelli Mattia -- San Pancrazio 13' 17 3 17 20

Vetere Francesco 14' 16 3 16 19

Dardi Giacomo -- Coop Ceramica Imola 14' 16 3 16 19

Miserocchi Gabriele Paradiso 15' 15 3 15 18

Torelli Tommaso -- Easy Runner 16' 14 3 14 17

Nicoli Alessandro -- Libero 17' 13 3 13 16

Vallicella Emil Libero 18' 12 3 12 15

Raggi Riccardo -- Mameli 18' 12 3 12 15

Filadi Adam Farini 19' 11 3 11 14

Gardi Giacomo Coop Ceramica Imola 20' 10 3 10 13

Mistrianu Marco Andrej Lamone 21' 9 3 9 12

Zanuccoli Gabriel -- Sant'Andrea Bagnolo 21' 9 3 9 12
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Bartolini Martino Locomotiva 22' 8 3 8 11

Grossi Luca Lamone 23' 7 3 7 10

Bussi Andrea -- Dinamo Igea Marina 23' 7 3 7 10

Baioni Filippo -- Cotignola 24' 6 3 6 9

Kiss AdorJan -- Coop Ceramica Imola 25' 5 3 5 8

Moroni Gioele Libero 26' 4 3 4 7

Gherardelli Simone -- 100 km 26' 4 3 4 7

Fabbri Lorenzo Libero 27' 3 3 3 6

Cicognani Matteo 2009 Avis Forli 27' 3 3 3 6

Tabanelli Giacomo Farini 28' 2 3 2 5

Crestani Antonio Libero 29' 1 3 1 4

Linari Leonardo Tosco Romagnola 30' 1 3 1 4

Frascari Daniele Libero 31' 1 3 1 4

Canali Nicola Scuola Materna Godo 32' 1 3 1 4
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Categoria D (2009 - 2012) - FEMMINILE
Bert Lara 2010 Alfonsine 7' 23 4' 26 3' 27 9 76 85

Cappanna Sofa 2009 Avis Forli 3' 27 5' 25 7' 23 9 75 84

Guerrini Beatrice 2009 Ponte Nuovo 6' 24 10' 20 12' 18 9 62 71

Pasini Angelica -- San Pancrazio 9' 21 8' 22 14' 16 9 59 68

Di Blasio Alice -- Libero 2' 29 1' 32 6 61 67

Righi Anna 2009 Avis Forli 2' 29 1' 32 6 61 67

Donat Gaia 2010 Casadei 10' 20 12' 18 15' 15 9 53 62

Camporesi Chiara -- Avis Forli 12' 18 11' 19 16' 14 9 51 60

Baioni Giada 2009 Cotgnola 4' 26 3' 27 6 53 59

Cattani Giada -- Mameli 6' 24 5' 25 6 49 55

Tamburini Letzia 2011 Lughesina 11' 19 15' 15 19' 11 9 45 54

Rotondi Sofa 2010 Lamone 5' 25 11' 19 6 44 50

Balducci Elena 2009 Locomotva 8' 22 10' 20 6 42 48

Doria Noemi -- Ponte Nuovo 9' 21 13' 17 6 38 44

Gubert Giorgia -- Casadei 1' 32 3 32 35

Novika Dorra Libero 2' 29 3 29 32

Donat Delia Farini 4' 26 3 26 29

Serasini Emma Lamone 6' 24 3 24 27

Dicomo Giorgia -- Villanova Ravenna 7' 23 3 23 26

Chbraouki Doha Scuola Materna Russi 8' 22 3 22 25

Novika Dema Libero 9' 21 3 21 24

Grossi Elena -- Atletca Cervia 13' 17 3 17 20

Gubert Giada 2009 Casadei 13' 17 3 17 20

Luciani Azzurra -- Libero 14' 16 3 16 19

Menegatti Giorgia -- Lamone 16' 14 3 14 17

Camporesi Sofa Avis Forli 17' 13 3 13 16

Ghadufhi Yasmin Lama 18' 12 3 12 15

Ravaioli Angelica Farini 20' 10 3 10 13

Romagnolo Vittoria Farini 21' 9 3 9 12

Malipensa Morera Lisa Avis Forli 22' 8 3 8 11
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Categoria Allievi (1999 - 2000) - MASCHILE
Gaddoni Riccardo 1999 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70

Vanzetto Michele 2000 2' 29 2' 29 6 58 64

Alberoni Francesco 1999 3' 27 5' 25 6 52 58

Faccani Emanuele 2000 3' 27 3 27 30

Mantovani Mattia 1999 4' 26 3 26 29

-

Categoria Allievi (1999- 2000) - FEMMINILE
Bellini Elena 1999 Golden Club Rimini 1' 32 3 32 35

Nannini Valeria 1999 Icel Lugo 2' 29 3 29 32

Merendi Martna 2000 Dinamo Faenza 3' 27 3 27 30


